ESF TOUSSUIRE (LA) : Chamois du 16/02/2014 a 11h30

Ouvreur
GROS KIERAN

1.00

34.81

34.46

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage 17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 40.32

46.52

53.41

1:00.31

1:02.03

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|IMBOURG THOMAS M| 2002 POU 47.32 29.86 Argent 33.71
2|VERNET GABRIELLE F| 2000 BEN 51.59 39.77 Argent 43.62
3|JALENQUES WILLY M| 2003 POU 51.65 39.90 Argent 43.75
4 BONNEAU LOUIS M| 2000 BEN 51.96 40.62 Argent 44.47
5| ANTOINE M 0 52.06 40.86 Argent 44.71
6| LAMOLLE ANAE F| 2003 POU 56.45 51.05 Bronze 54.90
7|JALENQUES FELIX M| 2001 BEN 58.31 55.37 Bronze 59.22
8|ALLART LUC M| 2000 BEN 1:02.67 65.49 69.34

HOISE MAELIE F| 2004 MIC DSQ
CHEN JEAN HUGUES M| 2006 MIC ABS
KAUFFMANN CHARLINE F| 2000 BEN ABS
FOLLENFANT CANDICE F| 2000 BEN ABS
AUDAS ANTHONY M| 2002 POU ABS
RICARD LEO M| 2004 MIC ABS
LEBLANC EGLANTINE F| 2004 MIC ABS
BARRELLON NATHANAEL M| 2004 MIC ABS
LAURAIRE CHARLINE F| 2001 BEN ABS
TREMEAU MAXENDRE M 0 ABS
DIACRE ANAIS F| 2002 POU ABS
RICHARD THOMAS M| 2002 POU ABS
JULIAND SOLOMA%o F 0 ABS
LECLERC THOMAS M| 2001 BEN ABS
DALAT QUENTIN M| 2004 MIC ABS
JOUSSEAUME PIERRE LOUIS M| 2003 POU ABS
LE QUELLEC BAPTISTE M| 2004 MIC ABS
BLEVENET NOLWENN 0 ABS
LECLERC ELSA F| 2003 POU ABS
BLEVENEC NOLWENN F 0 ABS
DUMOULIN CORENTIN M| 2001 BEN ABS
CARNAT ELISA F| 2003 POU ABS
VILLETTE AUREL M| 2004 MIC ABS
KOBEH HUGO M| 2006 MIC ABS
BERTIN HUGO M| 2005 MIC ABS
JOUSSEAUME SOLENE F| 2004 MIC ABS
TRUPHEME MATHIAS M| 2004 MIC ABS
COVAREL LISA F| 2000 BEN ABS
RICHARD NICOLAS M| 2004 MIC ABS
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